
$139,247.00

$117,703.80

$113,763.00

$258,565.00

25 %

0

Work of Contract shall be subtantially complete by August 19, 2016.  Note project shall be completed in Owner approved phases.

CBDP concurs with  the DBE participation for the above recommended Bid.  Please refer to the approved Form DBD-014C attached to the bid 

recommendation. 

DBE

ADDENDUMS

BASE BID DESCRIPTION:

Zignego Company

Marvin Gleason Contractors $59,642.25 $83,995.50 $86,432.75

LaLonde Contractors $27,107.60 $37,112.60 $37,160.00 X

X

XMilwaukee General Construction $24,869.23 $35,200.41 $36,046.61

Cornerstone Pavers

$43,951.80 $45,183.45 X

BASE BID Alt A

BID SUMMARY

PROJECT NAME:

MCTS Fond du Lac Bus Operating Garage Yard Pavement Reconstruction 

Phase 2 

PROJECT NO. BIDS DUE:

Concrete Pavement Reconstruction

DC Burbach Inc. $31,982.45

Wednesday, April 27, 2016 at 2:00pm 

CONTRACT #2:
Alt B Alt C DBE REC'D

T055-15603-02


